VI.

AGENDA

EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

(FIRE DEPARTMENT)
BOARD OF DIRECTORS

SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOURTH MEETING

Thursday, October 18, 2018

5:30 p.m. (Note Special Start Time)
(1050 Wilson Blvd., El Dorado Hills, CA)

Call to Order, Pledge of Allegiance and Recess to Closed Session

Closed Session Items

A.

Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(D)(1):
Conference with legal counsel regarding existing litigation; LisaMarie Mason v. El
Dorado Hills County Water District, et. al.; United States District Court Case No.
2:18-cv-00223-MCE-AC

Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(D)(1):
Conference with legal counsel regarding existing litigation; Thomas and Helen
Austin v. The County of El Dorado, et. al.; EI Dorado County Superior Court Case
No. 21050633

Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54957(b)(1);
Consideration of public employee appointment/employment; Positions under
consideration: Fire Chief (Permanent)

6:00 p.m. Reconvene to Open Session and Closed Session Reports

Consent Calendar (All matters on the Consent Calendar are to be approved
by one motion unless a Board member requests separate action on a specific

item.)

oow>

Approve Minutes of the 784th Board meeting held September 20, 2018
Approve Minutes of the 785th Board meeting held September 26, 2018
Approve Minutes of the 786th Board meeting held September 26, 2018
Approve Financial Statements for September 2018

End Consent Calendar

Oral Communications

A. EDH Professional Firefighters

B. EDH Firefighters Association

C. Any person wishing to address the Board on any item that is not on the Agenda
may do so at this time. No action may be taken on off-agenda items unless
authorized by law. Comments shall be limited to three minutes per person and
twenty minutes for all comments unless otherwise authorized by the Board.

Correspondence

Attorney Items



VII.

VIILI.

XI.

XIl.

XIllI.

Committee Reports

A. Administrative Committee (Directors Durante and Hus)
B. Finance Committee (Directors Giraudo and Hus)
C. Ad Hoc Committee Reports
1. Strategic Planning Committee (Directors Hus and Winn)
2. Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn)
3. Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante)
4, Fire Chief Recruitment Committee (Directors Hartley and Hus)

Operations Report

A. Operations Report (Receive and file)

B. Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority

Fiscal Items

A. Receive and File Accountability Act Annual Report (2017/18) for the Latrobe

Zone Special Tax

New Business

A. Review and approve Resolution 2018-15 in appreciation of Firefighter/Paramedic
Robyn MacKenzie

Old Business

Oral Communications

A. Directors

B. Staff

C. Schedule upcoming committee meetings
Adjournment

Director John Giraudo will be attending via teleconference from:
Predio, Paraiso Escondido S/N, Col. Centro,
23450 Cabo San Lucas, B.C.S., Mexico

Note: Action may be taken on any item posted on this agenda.

This Board meeting is normally recorded.



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FOURTH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Thursday, September 20, 2018
5:30 p.m.
District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

Meeting convened at 5:30 for Closed Session and reconvened to open session at 6:00
p.m. No action was taken in closed session.

CALL TO ORDER, PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE, AND RECESS TO CLOSED
SESSION

President Durante reconvened the meeting at 6:00 p.m. and Chief Keating led the Pledge
of Allegiance. Directors in attendance: Durante, Giraudo, Hartley, and Hus. Director
Winn was absent, and Director Hartley attended via teleconference. Staff in attendance:
Chief Keating and Director of Finance Braddock. Counsel Cook was also in attendance.

CLOSED SESSION ITEMS

A. Closed Session pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9: Conference
with legal counsel regarding existing litigation; LisaMarie Mason v. El
Dorado Hills County Water District, et. al.; United States District Court Case
No. 2:18-cv-00223-MCE-AC

B. Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54956.9(D)(1):
Conference with legal counsel regarding pending litigation; Thomas and
Helen Austin v. The County of El Dorado, et. al.; EI Dorado County Superior
Court Case No. 21050633

PRESENTATION

A “Certificate of meritorious achievement (emergency)” for Firefighter Greg
Hartman-— Chief Lilienthal presented a certificate of meritorious achievement
(emergency) recognizing Firefighter Hartman’s dedication and service on a car
fire while off duty.

CONSENT CALENDAR
A. Approve Minutes of the 783rd Board meeting held August 16, 2018
B. Approve Financial Statements for August 2018

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve the consent calendar, seconded by
Director Hus and unanimously carried.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

A. EDH Professional Firefighters — None

B. EDH Firefighters Association — Lantz Burvant, Association President, updated
the Board on Association activity.

C. Public Comment — None



VI.

VII.

VIII.

XI.

CORRESPONDENCE - Chief Keating presented documents for the LAFCO workshop
on September 26

ATTORNEY ITEMS - None

COMMITTEE REPORTS

A
B.

C.

Administrative Committee (Directors Durante and Hus) — No report.
Finance Committee (Directors Giraudo and Hus) — Items discussed in
Committee meeting are covered under Fiscal Items.

Ad Hoc Committee Reports

1. Strategic Planning Committee (Directors Hus and Winn) — No report.
2. Communications Committee (Directors Durante and Winn) — No
report.

3. Training Facility Committee (Directors Hartley and Durante) — Chief
Lilienthal stated that as of September 17, final revisions to the phase 1
plans were resubmitted and they are going through the County process.

4. Fire Chief Recruitment Committee (Directors Hartley and Hus) —
Chief Keating said that the Board will be meeting on September 26" to
review applications.

OPERATIONS REPORT

A
B.

Operations Report (Receive and file)
Review and update regarding Joint Powers Authority — No report.

FISCAL ITEMS

A

Public Hearing: Review and approve Resolution 2018-10, approving the
Final Budget for fiscal year 2018/19 and authorize expenditures from
Reserve Funds — Director of Finance Braddock summarized updates to the final
budget and asked for approval of Resolution 2018-10.

Director Hartley made a motion to approve Resolution 2018-10, approving the
Final Budget for fiscal year 2018/19 and authorize expenditures from Reserve
Funds, seconded by Director Giraudo, and carried. (Roll Call: Ayes: 4, Noes: 0,
Absent: 1)

Review change in Pension Funded Status — Director of Finance Braddock
provided a summary of the pension unfunded liability by plan, highlighting that
the total pension liability is coming in around 19 million dollars or 74.9% funded
using a 7% discount rate.

NEW BUSINESS



Review and approve the District’s Conflict of Interest Code Resolution 2018-
14 — Director of Finance Braddock presented the final Conflict of Interest Code
with revisions from the July Board meeting for approval.

Director Hus made a motion to approve the District’s Conflict of Interest Code
Resolution 2018-14, seconded by Director Giraudo, and carried. (Roll Call:
Ayes: 4, Noes: 0, Absent: 1)

Review and approve Department surplus items — Chief Keating presented a list
of items to surplus and sell at auction.

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve Department surplus items,
seconded by Director Durante, and unanimously carried.

Review and approve purchase of Mobile Data Computers — Chief Keating
requested approval to purchase the budgeted mobile data computers for the first
out vehicles. He added that this purchase will help to improve the Departments
ability to track and report more accurate response data.

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve purchase of Mobile Data
Computers, seconded by Director Hus, and unanimously carried.

Review and approve Resolution of Intention 2018-11 to approve an
amendment to the contract between the Board of Administration California
Public Employees’ Retirement System and the Board of Directors El Dorado
Hills County Water District — Director of Finance Braddock explained that
Resolution 2018-11 is a CalPERS resolution used to increase the employee
contribution to PERS retirement costs for the Classic Safety members by 1.5%.

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve Resolution of Intention 2018-11 to
approve an amendment to the contract between the Board of Administration
California Public Employees’ Retirement System and the Board of Directors El
Dorado Hills County Water District, seconded by Director Durante, and
carried. (Roll Call: Ayes: 4, Noes: 0, Absent: 1)

Review and approve Resolution 2018-12 adopting the Public Service
Recognition Policy — Director of Finance Braddock presented a formal policy
detailing the practice of recognizing employees and Board members for
achievements and retirements.

Director Giraudo made a motion to approve Resolution 2018-12 adopting the
Public Service Recognition Policy, seconded by Director Hus, and carried. (Roll
Call: Ayes: 4, Noes: 0, Absent: 1)



Approve strike team reimbursements for Deputy Chief’s Lilienthal and
Brady — Chief Keating asked for approval for Chief Lilienthal and Chief Brady’s
strike team reimbursements to be offset by the OES reimbursement to the
Department.

Director Durante made a motion to approve strike team reimbursements for
Deputy Chief’s Lilienthal and Brady, seconded by Director Hus, and
unanimously carried.

XIl.  OLD BUSINESS

A

Review and approve Verizon Cell Phone Tower contract for Station 85 —
Chief Keating stated that VVerizon has approved the proposed contract. Counsel
Cook said that he reviewed the contract and highlighted some minor changes that
have been agreed to by both parties.

Director Hus made a motion to approve Verizon Cell Phone Tower contract for
Station 85, seconded by Director Giraudo, and unanimously carried.

XIll. ORAL COMMUNICATIONS

A

Directors — Director Giraudo recognized Pipes and Drums and the Honor Guard
for their participation in the San Francisco Giants game 9/11 presentation.

1. Reschedule December Board of Directors meeting — No need to
reschedule meeting.
Staff — None

Schedule upcoming committee meetings — No committee meetings scheduled at
this time.

XIV. ADJOURNMENT

Director Hus made a motion to adjourn the meeting, seconded by Director Giraudo,
and unanimously carried.

The meeting adjourned at 6:50 p.m.

Approved:

Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

Greg Durante, President



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT

SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY FIFTH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Wednesday, September 26, 2018
1:00 p.m.
District Office, 1050 Wilson Boulevard, El Dorado Hills, CA 95762

CALL TO ORDER AND PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE

President Durante called the meeting to order at 1:00 p.m. Directors in attendance:
Durante, Giraudo, Hartley, and Winn. Director Hus was Absent. Staff in attendance:
Chief Keating and Director of Finance Braddock. Counsel Cook was also in attendance.

ORAL COMMUNICATIONS
A. Public Comment — None

FISCAL ITEMS

A. Public Hearing: Review and approve Resolution 2018-13 adopting the
Appropriation Limits for fiscal year 2018/19 — Director of Finance Braddock
presented the calculation or the Appropriation Limits resolution of $41,769,980
and the associated Resolution.

Director Hartley made a motion to approve Resolution 2018-13 adopting the
Appropriation Limits for fiscal year 2018/19, seconded by Director Giraudo,
and unanimously carried. (Roll Call: Ayes: 4, Noes: 0, Absent: 1)

The Board adjourned for closed session at 1:02 p.m.

The meeting reconvened at 2:30 p.m. The Board took no action during closed

session.
IV.  Closed Session
A. Closed Session Pursuant to Government Code Section 54957(b)(1);
Consideration of public employee appointment/employment; Positions under
consideration: Fire Chief (Permanent); Review of Required Qualifications
and Certifications
V. ADJOURNMENT
The meeting adjourned at 2:30 p.m.
Approved:

Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

Greg Durante, President



EL DORADO HILLS COUNTY WATER DISTRICT
SEVEN HUNDRED EIGHTY SIXTH MEETING OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Wednesday, September 26, 2018
6:00 p.m.
(330 Fair Lane, Placerville, CA)

El Dorado Lafco had a special meeting to discuss the current organization of the fire districts,
including financial and operational challenges, and possible models for reorganization.

Approved:

Jessica Braddock, Board Secretary

Greg Durante, President



Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2018 through 09/30/2018
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/9/2018 9:54 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/01/2018 EFT De Lage Landen Fin... 6190 - Office Supplies Account # 988... 230.59 X 400,777.94
09/01/2018 EFT Technology Credit C... -split- Sep-18 5,568.00 X 395,209.94
09/04/2018 EFT El Dorado Disposal S... -split- Jul-Aug 2018 939.54 X 394,270.40
09/04/2018 EFT P.G. &E. -split- 21.82 X 394,248.58
09/05/2018 Deposit -split- Deposit X 112,623.23 506,871.81
09/05/2018 21609 7th Dimension, LLC 6212 - IT Support/Impl... Inv# 180681 8,598.79 X 498,273.02
09/05/2018 21610 A-CHECK 6202 - Legal/Human R... Inv # 59-05584... 35.00 X 498,238.02
09/05/2018 21611 Advanced IPM -split- 80.00 X 498,158.02
09/05/2018 21612 Advantage Gear, Inc. 6102 - Other Clothing ... Invoice # 3327 116.85 498,041.17
09/05/2018 21613 Aflac 2029 - Other Payable Inv # 965241 314.16 X 497,727.01
09/05/2018 21614 Air Exchange 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 42918 935.00 X 496,792.01
09/05/2018 21615 Aramark -split- 69.80 X 496,722.21
09/05/2018 21616 Arnolds for Awards 6102 - Other Clothing ... 25290 X 496,469.31
09/05/2018 21617 AT&T -split- Aug-18 26190 X 496,207.41
09/05/2018 21618 Big O Tires -split- 1,052.94 X 495,154.47
09/05/2018 21619 Breaker Glass Co., Inc. -split- Invoice # 6882... 1,070.77 X 494,083.70
09/05/2018 21620 Brian K Veerkamp 6040 - Dental/Vision R... 31.00 X 494,052.70
09/05/2018 21621 CA Assoc. of Profess... 6033 - Disability Insur... SEPTEMBER ... 1,470.00 X 492,582.70
09/05/2018 21622 Caltronics Business ... 6190 - Office Supplies Inv# 2590832 74.00 X 492,508.70
09/05/2018 21623 Capital Building Mai... 2029 - Other Payable Invoice # 10291 669.50 X 491,839.20
09/05/2018 21624 Gold Country Hardw... -split- 4130 X 491,797.90
09/05/2018 21625 Diamondback Fire &... 6144 - Equipment Mai... Invoice # 14075 1,708.49 X 490,089.41
09/05/2018 21626 Doug Veerkamp -split- 1,134.20 X 488,955.21
09/05/2018 21627 Fastenal Company 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # CAE... 2510 X 488,930.11
09/05/2018 21628 Fire Service Specific... 6144 - Equipment Mai... Invoice # 9603 3,778.63 X 485,151.48
09/05/2018 21629 Fit Guard -split- 360.00 X 484,791.48
09/05/2018 21630 InterState Oil Compa... -split- 3,301.93 X 481,489.55
09/05/2018 21631 Interwest Consulting ... -split- 2,993.75 X 478,495.80
09/05/2018 21632 Intrepid Maritime LLC 6232 - Apparatus Tools... Invoice # 1056 668.50 X 477,827.30
09/05/2018 21633 Kaiser Foundation H...  -split- Account # 320... 2,104.00 X 475,723.30
09/05/2018 21634 Lehr Auto Electric, Inc 6143 - Outside Work Invoice # SI119... 965.27 X 474,758.03
09/05/2018 21635 Life Assist 6161 - Medical Supplies Invoice # 871925 56.63 X 474,701.40
09/05/2018 21636 L.N. Curtis & Sons -split- 1,229.69 X 473,471.71
09/05/2018 21637 Managed Health Net... 6204 - Other Professio... Invoice # PRM... 651.24 X 472,820.47
09/05/2018 21638 Village Life 6170 - Dues and Subsc... 20.00 X 472,800.47
09/05/2018 21639 National Garage Doo... -split- 4,455.15 X 468,345.32
09/05/2018 21640 Norcal Beverage Co. ... 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 284074 434.67 X 467,910.65
09/05/2018 21641 P.G. & E. -split- Invoice # 0007... 364.58 467,546.07
09/05/2018 21642 Preferred Alliance, Inc. 6202 - Legal/Human R... Invoice # 0141... 126.00 X 467,420.07
09/05/2018 21643 Randall Hein 6241 - Training VOID: Invoice ... X 467,420.07
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2018 through 09/30/2018
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/9/2018 9:54 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/05/2018 21644 Rapid Information D... 6190 - Office Supplies Invoice # 59466 40.00 X 467,380.07
09/05/2018 21645 Richardson & Comp... 6201 - Audit Invoice No. 11... 2,580.00 X 464,800.07
09/05/2018 21646 Riverview Internatio... 6142 - Parts & Supplies  Inv # 971222 12597 X 464,674.10
09/05/2018 21647 SCI Consulting Group 6204 - Other Professio... Invoice # C7912 4796 X 464,626.14
09/05/2018 21648 Signal Service 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 287008 120.00 X 464,506.14
09/05/2018 21649 SignChef Inc. 6232 - Apparatus Tools... Invvoice # 255... 6435 X 464,441.79
09/05/2018 21650 Standard Insurance Co. 6031 - Life Insurance Policy # 00 359... 509.20 X 463,932.59
09/05/2018 21651 Sutphen Corporation 6142 - Parts & Supplies  Invoice # 4002... 1,939.04 461,993.55
09/05/2018 21652 T&M Electric 6150 - Maintenance,Str... Invoice # 18675 980.00 X 461,013.55
09/05/2018 21653 Tim Kerwood 6040 - Dental/Vision R... 276.92 X 460,736.63
09/05/2018 21654 Time Printing 6190 - Office Supplies Inv # 14469 22523 X 460,511.40
09/05/2018 21655 Total Compensation ... 6204 - Other Professio... Invoice # 6375 945.00 X 459,566.40
09/05/2018 21656 Wally Jukes 6040 - Dental/Vision R... 134.10 X 459,432.30
09/05/2018 21657 West Coast Frame/C...  -split- 7,581.56 X 451,850.74
09/05/2018 21658 Greg F. Durante (Di... 6018 - Director Pay Aug-18 100.00 X 451,750.74
09/05/2018 21659 Charles J. Hartley 6018 - Director Pay Aug-18 100.00 X 451,650.74
09/05/2018 21660 John Giraudo -split- Aug-18 300.00 X 451,350.74
09/05/2018 21661 Douglas A. Hus -split- Aug-18 200.00 X 451,150.74
09/05/2018 21662 Connie Bair -split- 150.00 X 451,000.74
09/05/2018 21663 Brian Bresnahan -split- 150.00 X 450,850.74
09/05/2018 21664 David Kennedy -split- 100.00 X 450,750.74
09/05/2018 21665 John Niehues -split- 150.00 X 450,600.74
09/05/2018 21666 Dwight Piper -split- 150.00 X 450,450.74
09/05/2018 21667 Frederick Russell -split- 150.00 X 450,300.74
09/05/2018 21668 Sean Ward -split- 150.00 X 450,150.74
09/05/2018 21669 Chase Bank 2029 - Other Payable Aug 2, 16, 30 600.00 X 449,550.74
09/05/2018 21670 Wells Fargo Bank 2026 - EDH Associate... Deposit to Acct... 7,568.60 X 441,982.14
09/06/2018 EFT P.G. &E. -split- 1051 X 441,971.63
09/07/2018 EFT ADP 6204 - Other Professio... ~PR18-8-3 306.65 X 441,664.98
09/10/2018 EFT P.G. & E. -split- 536.31 X 441,128.67
09/10/2018 EFT P.G. &E. -split- 146.69 X 440,981.98
09/11/2018 Transfer from LAIF 1074 - Local Agency I...  Confirm #1545... X 200,000.00 640,981.98
09/12/2018 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Aug-18 2,519.66 X 638,462.32
09/12/2018 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Aug-18 446.44 X 638,015.88
09/12/2018 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Aug-18 114.03 X 637,901.85
09/12/2018 EFT P.E.R.S.ING -split- PR18-9-1 329272 X 634,609.13
09/12/2018 EFT P.E.R.S. Retirement -split- PR18-9-1 81,762.53 X 552,846.60
09/13/2018 EFT U.S. Bank Telepay 2010 - Accounts Payable Ref# 1853091... 27,31893 X 525,527.67
09/13/2018 EFT ADP (FSA) -split- 369.73 X 525,157.94
09/13/2018 PR18-9-1 -split- Total Payroll T... 59,965.22 X 465,192.72
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Register: 1000 - Bank of America
From 09/01/2018 through 09/30/2018
Sorted by: Date, Type, Number/Ref

El Dorado Hills Fire Department

10/9/2018 9:54 AM

Date Number Payee Account Memo Payment C Deposit Balance
09/13/2018 PR18-9-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Direct Deposit 239,349.53 X 225,843.19
09/13/2018 PR18-9-1 1000 - Bank of Americ... Payroll Checks - X 225,843.19
09/14/2018 EFT Nationwide Retireme... -split- PR18-9-1 20,228.38 X 205,614.81
09/14/2018 EFT P.G. &E. -split- 11223 X 205,502.58
09/14/2018 EFT Verizon Wireless -split- Aug-18 70.26 X 205,432.32
